230
Power Module
'2014 Littelfuse, Inc
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
Revised:12/04/14
MG1275W-XN2MM
1200V 75A IGBT Module
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
PRODUCT TYPE
M: Power Module
MODULE TYPE
G: IGBT
CIRCUIT TYPE
WAFER TYPE
PACKAGE TYPE
MG1275 W-XN2MM
VOLTAGE RATING
CURRENT RATING
ASSEMBLY SITE
12: 1200V
75: 75A
X: X
MG1275W-XN2MM Lot#:xxxxxxxxx
Space
reserved
for QR
code
Circuit Diagram
5